
TARIFFE SERVIZI  CAAF CGIL 2014 
PENSIONATI ISCRITTI 

Redditi Fino a Tariffa

                                      10.000  €                    3,00 

                                      20.000  €                  15,00 

                                      40.000  €                  20,00 

 oltre 40.000  €                  40,00 

TESSERATI  CGIL   SLC - FIOM - FILCAMS
 730 Singolo Tariffa  €                  15,00 

 730  Congiunto Tariffa  €                  25,00 

NON    TESSERATI
Tariffa

 Redditi fino a   10.000€ 
 730 singolo  €                  30,00 

 730 Congiunto  €                  60,00 

 Redditi fino a  20.000€ 
 730 singolo  €                  50,00 

 730 Congiunto  €                100,00 

 Redditi fino a  40.000€ 
 730 singolo  €                  60,00 

 730 Congiunto  €                120,00 

 Redditi oltre  40.000€ 
 730 singolo  €                  75,00 

 730 Congiunto  €                150,00 
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